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Annual Report regarding Subject-wise Results of the Final Examination 2022 -23 

Program 
Code 

I am pleased to announce that among the 251 students appeared in the 6th Semester Final Examination May 2023 conducted by Manipur University Canchipur, a total of 212 students (84.5%) have successfully passed this examination. Kindly find the subject-wise result below. 

PSC(H) 
EDN(H) 
HIS(H) 
ENG(H) 
ECO(H) 
BOT(H) 
ZOO(H) 
Man(H) 

Copy to: 

1. 
2. 
3. 

Program 
Name 

B.A. 

B.A. 
B.A. 
B.A. 

B.A. 

B.SC. 

Government of Manipur 
Office of the Principal o 

United College, Lambung, Chándel 

B.SC. 
BA 

Total 

Number of 
students appeared 
in the final year 

examination 
110 

26 

24 

18 
4 

42 

26 

251 

Number of 

students passed 
in final year 
examination 

95 

25 

15 

14 

4 

37 

21 

Date: 11/12/2023 

212 

(Dr KThumdal) 
PRINCIPAL 

Pass 

percentage 
(%) 

United College, Lambung, Chandel 

HoDs, All Departments, United College, Lambung, Chandel Examination and Result Section, United College, Lambung, Chandel Guard File 

86.3 

96.1 
62.5 

77.8 

100 

88.09 

80.8 
100 

84.5 
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